VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.& VA

FEE STRUCTURE FOR OPEN CATEGORY FOR 2023-2024

THIRD YEAR
Admitted in |Admitted in Admitted in |Admitted in FE
FE in 2018- |FE in 2019-20 |FE in 2020- |in 2021-2022
‘ 19 & DSE in .|& DSE in 2020{2021 DSE DSE 2022-2023
Admission Year 2019-20 .. |21 2021-2022

~ |Fees Decided By Fee Regulating Authority ‘
*Tuition Fees 107692.00 119820 125999.00 125999.00
*Development Fees BE 11308.00 : 13180 16001.00 16001.00
Student Group Insurance Premium 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00

TOTAL FEES FOR OPEN CATEGORY 119050.00 133050.00] 142050.00

Notes:-*1)The above fees structure is Subject to change as per the approval from FRA for collecting Exam fees
& other fees as per the circular of University of Mumbai. )
2 ) Student are required to prepare the DD OR PAY ORDER in the name of "PRINCIPAL ,VPP's COLLEGE OF ENGG.

& VA" 3) Concession to reserved categeory student is given subject to notification received from
‘Spl.District Social Weifare Office.

142050.00

| M @/ Principal
6/ Registrar Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan’s College of
Accounts\Officer

' _ A vasantdada Patil Pratishthan’s College of Engineering and Visual Arts
Vagantdada Patil Pratishthan’s College of Engineering and Visual Arts Vasantdada Pati! Educational Complex, Easte:

Engineering and Visulal Arts, v, canidada Patil Educational Complex; Eastern g ocq Highway, Padmashushan Vasantdid
Vasanidads Patil Educational Complex, Eastern - rashushan Vasantdada  — D5  Mumbai - 400 022.
Eapress Higway, Padmabbushin Vasantdada. EXPress Highway, Padumastis Patil Marg, Sion. Mum

“Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 480 022. Pytil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022.
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VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.& VA

FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2023-2024 FOR THIRD YEAR
FOR OBC/EBC/EWS CATEGORY

Admitted in jAdmitted in j(Admitted in JAdmitted in FE
Lo FE in 2018- {FE in 2019- |FE in 2020- |in 2021-2022
Admission Year 19 & DSE in |20 & DSE in {2021 DSE  |DSE 2022-2023
2019-20 2020-21 2021-2022
Fees Decided By Fee Regulating Authority
*Tuition Fees ‘ 53846.00 59910.00 63000.00 63000.00
*Pevelopment Fees 11308.00 13180.00 16001.00 16001.00
Student Group Insurance Premium 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00
TOTAL FEES 65204.00 73140.00 79051.00 79051.00

Notes:-*1)The above fees structure is Subject to change as per the approval from FRA for collecting Exam fees
"{1& other fees as per the circular of University of Mumbai. ’ -

1 2) Student are required to prepare the DD OR PAY ORDER in the name of "PRINCIPAL ,VPP's COLLEGE OF ENGG.

&‘VA“ 3} Concession to reserved categeory student is given subject to notification received from
Spl.District Social Welfare Office.

Vasantdada Patil

Account$\Officer
Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan’s College of
" Engineering and Visulal Arts,

s Hi  Padmabhushan Vasantdada
Expr]e’:ﬂ pﬁﬁm Mumbai - 400 022.

Educational Complex, Eastern Bypress Highway,
Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022.

Registrar

Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan’s College of

Engineering and Visual Arts

Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan’s College of

o

Principal

Engineering and Visual Arts

-Vasantdada Patii Educational Complex, EasternVasantdada Patil Educational Complex, Easter
Padmashushan Vasantdada Express Highway, Padmashushan Vasantdada

Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022.




VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.& VA
FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2023-2024 FOR THIRD YEAR

FQR SBC/VJ/NT 1 2 3 4 CATEGORY

Admitted in [Admitted in Admitted in

FE in 2018- |[FE in 2019-20 {FE in 2020- JAdmifted in FE

19 & PSE in (& DSE in 202042021 DSE in 2021-2022

Admission . Year 2019-20 21 2021-2022 DSE 2022-2023
|Fees Decided By Fee Regulating Authority

*Tuition Fees ' 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
*Development Fees 11308.00 13180 i6001.00 16001.00
Student Group Insurance Premium 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00
TOTAL FEES 11358.00 13230.00 16051.00 16051.00

Notes:-*1)The above fees structure is Subject to change as per the approval from FRA for collecting Exam fees
& other fees as per the circular of University of Mumbal. e

2 } Student are required to prepare the DD OR PAY ORDER in the name of "PRINCIPAL ,VPP's COLLEGE OF ENGG.
& VA" 3) Concession to reserved categeory student is given subject to notification received from

Spl.District Social Welfare Office.

t

N

Principal
Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan’s‘College of
Engineering and Visual Arts
asantdada Patil Educational Complex, Eastern
Padmashushan Vasantdada
Mumbai - 400 022.

m&’/ | | Registrar .
fcer Vasantdada Patil Pratishti}an’s College 0
Engineering and Visual Arts
FEducational Complex, Easte Exoross Highway,
ay Padmashushan Vasantdada P;Itil Nare, Sion.
Lion, Mumbai - 400 022.

- Accoun
Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan’s College of
Engineering and Visulal Arts,

EastcrnVasamdada-.Pati\
Express Highw
Patil Marg,

Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex.
Express Highway, Padmabhushan Vasunutisda
Paril Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 4} 1121,



VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.& VA
FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2023-2024 FOR THIRD YEAR
FOR STUDENTS ADMITTED UNDER TFWS

Admitted in (Admitted in Admitted in
FE in 2018- |FE in 2019-20 |FE in 2020~ |Admitted in FE
19 & DSE in “|& DSE in 2020{2021 DSE in 2021-2022
Admission Year 2019-20. 21 2021-2022 DSE 2022-2023
Fees Decided By Fee Regulating Authority
*Tuition Fees 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
*Development Fees ‘ - 11308.00 13180 16001.00 16001.00
+ |Student Group Insurance Premium 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.60
- |[TOTAL FEES 11358.00 13230.00 16051.00 16051.00

INotes:-*1)The above fees structure is Subject to change as per the approval from FRA for collecting Exam fees

& other fees as per the circular of University of Mumbai.

2 } Student are required to prepare the DD OR PAY ORDER in the name of "PRINCIPAL ,VPP's COLLEGE OF ENGG.
& VA" 3) Concession to reserved categeory student is given subject to notification received from

Spl.District Social Welfare Office.
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Registrar
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e »s College of Principal
Vasantdada Patil Pr::ntishthan’si Colleye of Vasantgﬂd‘? Pa‘gni;fz:zh\t};:xa? Arts : Vasantgad? Patil Pratishthan’s College of
Enginéering and Visulal Arts, nginee L Eastern ngineering and Visyz
Vasantdadag Patil Ed%wationai Complex, Easiers yjggantdada Patil Educational Complex, tdada Yesantdada Patil Edu%ationa;gg e
Express Highway, Padmabhushan Vasantdugu oy Highway. Padmashushan Vasan Express Highway, P omplex, Easter
™ Patl Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400032, EXPIESS N L Slon, Mumbai - Parit p2iway, Padmashushan Vasantdads
arg, Sion, . Patil Marg, Sion, atil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022,




VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.& VA
FEE STRUCTURE FOQOR 2023-2024 FOR THIRD YEAR
FOR SC/ST 1/2/3/4 CATEGORY
Admitted in |[Admitted in Admitted in

FE in 2018- |FE in 2019-20 |FE in 2020- |Admitted in FE
19 & DSE in |& DSE in 202042021 DSE in 2021-2022

Admission Year 2019-20 121 .. 2021-2022 |DSE 2022-2023
Student Group Insurance Premium 50,00 50.00 50.00 50.00
TOTAL FEES 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00

Notes:-*1)The above fees structure is Subjectto change as per the approval from FRA for collecting Exam fees
& other fees as per the circular of University of Mumbal.
12 ) Student are required to prepare the DD OR PAY ORDER in the name of "PRINCIPAL ,VPP's COLLEGE OF ENGG.

& VA" 3) Concession to reserved categeory student is given subject to notification received from
Spl.District Social Welfare Office.

s

Registrar Principal
- Accounts Officer tiege of Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan’s College of Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan’s College of
Vasantdada Patﬂ Pfatlshﬂ}an § CO 833 Engm‘eenng and Visual Arts En gin eerin g an d Visuzl Arts
Engineering and Visulal Atts, Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, Easterg, 440 b p g o nal C omplex, Easter

Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, S8 0 oo 4i0h way, Padmashushan Vasantdada

Exprss Highvay Padnattushet YRS petil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022.

Express Highway, Padmashushan Vasantdada

Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400022,



VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.& VA

FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2023-2024 FOR THIRD YEAR
FOR J & K QUOTA CATEGORY

: Particulars Amount
Fees Decided By Fee Regulating Authority
*Tuition Fees | ‘ 15000.0
*Development Fees - ' 5000.0
Student Group Insurance Premium 50.0
TOTAL FEES FOR J & K QUOTA 20050.00

Notes:-*1)The above fees structure Is Subject to change as per the approval from FRA for coflecting Exam fees

& other fees as per the circular of University of Mumbal,

.' 2 ) Student are required to prepare the DD OR PAY ORDERin the name'of "PRINCIPAL ,VPP's COLLEGE OF ENGG.
& VA" 3) Concession to reserved categeory student is given subject to notification received from

Spl.District Social Welfare Office .

-

Registrar rincipal
Account Of{ © Vasaritdada Patil Pratishthan’s College of VaSantgid?nf;t:ilnl;rzgéhé?:gg g;)tl:ege of
ecounts Officer AT it g 1d Vi s
Vssantdada Patil Pratishthan’s College of - Engineering and Visual A 1 Fasti¥gsantdada Patil Educational Complex, Enstern

. $ 1
ineeri i Vasantdada Pati! Educationa! Comp! TR PR e b R il
vusamdggag getﬁrgi%?antﬁmgl‘%}éﬂﬁf'ﬁastem f;,:::;;ess Highway, Padmashughaﬁ%&g&gda&hxprlf;:iiff\!ag;;\;aggofzdgsﬁbu;?flzo {;:g; t et
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